FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI
VERONA GOLF CLUB

AIBG Local Trophy Sponsored by BCC Romal8 buche *stb

sabato 29 aprile 2023

1° CATEGORIA

1° Lordo
1° Netto
2° Netto

1° Netto
2° Netto

1° Netto
2° Netto

1° Ladies
1° Seniores

Nearest Masch. B.7:
Longest Femm. B.13:

TESSADRI RENATO
FASAN MARCO
GIACOMINI ABRAMO

2° CATEGORIA

LOCATELLI GIOVANNI
STEVANELLA PAOLO

3° CATEGORIA

RIZZO MICHELE
PALERMO MASSIMO

SARTORI ORNELLA
MAGNANI ALBERTO

BIRAGHI FEDERICO
BELLINATO ALESSANDRA

Longest Masch. B.13: LOCATELLI GIOVANNI

BREAK POINT
VERONA
MADONNA CAMPIGLIO

FRANCIACORTA
VERONA

VILLA CONDULMER
MONZA SSD

MUSELLA
MONTE CIMONE

BOGLIACO
VERONA
FRANCIACORTA

33
34
31

39
38

42
42

39
40

0,82 MT



